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ATHLETICS INDIVIDUAL CHAMPIONSHIP FOR GIRLS 

 

 

 IN The YEAR 2021-2022 Athletics Individual Championship goes 

to BOOSHIKA A of THIRD YEAR IT secured 20 Points 

 

OVERALL CHAMPIONSHIP FOR GIRLS – WINNER-UP 

 

 IN The YEAR 2021-2022 GIRLS OVER ALL CHAMPIONSHIP WINNERS 

GOES TO DEPARTMENT OF CSE SECURED   57 POINTS. 

 

OVERALL CHAMPIONSHIP FOR GIRLS – RUNNER-UP 

 

 IN The YEAR 2021-2022 GIRLS OVER ALL CHAMPIONSHIP RUNNERS 

GOES TO DEPARTMENT OF ECE SECURED   56 POINTS. 

 

      OVERALL POINTS POSITION FOR GIRLS 

 

 

S.No DEPT CSE ECE IT AIML EEE EIE CSBS 

1.  CHESS 10 -- 06 -- -- -- -- 

2.  CARROM -- 10 06 -- -- -- -- 

3.  THROW BALL 10 -- -- -- 06 -- -- 

4.  BADMINTON 06 10 -- -- -- -- -- 

5.  BALLBADMINTON 06 10 -- -- -- -- -- 

6.  TABLE TENNIS -- -- 06 -- -- 10 -- 

7.  BASKET BALL -- 10 06 -- -- -- -- 

8.  VOLLEY BALL -- 10 -- -- -- -- 06 

9.  100 Mts -- -- 05 03 01 -- -- 

10.  200 Mts -- 01 05 -- 03 -- -- 

11.  400 Mts -- -- -- 05 03 -- 01 

12.  800 Mts -- -- -- 03 05 -- 01 

13.  DISCUSS THROW 03 -- -- 05 01 -- -- 

14.  LONG JUMP 03 -- 05 -- 01 -- -- 



15.  TRIPLE JUMP -- 03 05 -- 01 -- -- 

16.  SHOTPUT THROW 05 -- -- 01 03 -- -- 

17.  JAVELIN THROW   

05+ 

03 

-- -- -- -- -- 01 

18.  4x100 M Relay -- 02 -- 10 06 -- -- 

19.  4x400 M Relay 06 -- 02 10 -- -- -- 

 
G.TOTAL 

57 56 46 37 30 10 09 

POSITION/RANK I II III IV V VI VII 

 

 

FINAL RESULTS FOR GIRLS 

 

S.NO NAME OF THE STUDENTS YEAR REG.NO 

CHESS - WINNERS –CSE 

01. PASUPULETI HARI SMITHA III 111519104097 

02. PUTHETI SUVARSHA I 111521102119 

03. SALINI R I 111521102127 

04. DACHURU NIVEDITHA I 111521102035 

05. PRAVALIKA C I 111521102118 

CHESS - RUNNERS – IT 

01. TEJASVI J III 111519205050 

02. SINDU PRIYA T III 111519205046 

03. MANASA S III 111519205026 

04. THRISHA S III 111519205054 

05. SANDHYA S II 111520205044 

CARROM - WINNERS –ECE 

01. PILLELLA LASYA PRIYA III 111519106112 

02. DUPPATI VAISHNAVI II 111520106029 

03. SRIVIDHYA A S II 111520106151 

04. GURRAM V K L SANDHYA I 111521104046 

CARROM - RUNNERS– IT 

01. THRISHA S III 111519205054 

02. SHANMATHI S III 111519205043 

03. KEERTHI REDDY R III 111519205022 

04. SINDU PRIYA T III 111519205046 

BADMINTON - WINNERS – ECE 

 01. NAMITHA REDDY P III 111519106098 

02. PUSAPATI ANUHYA III 111519106126 

03. VARSHINIE SAGARIKAA M S III 111519106167 

04. TELUKUNTALA KAVYA SRI II 111520106160 

05. TAMMINENI SWARNA VARSHINI II 111520106159 

BADMINTON - RUNNERS – CSE 

 01. UPPUGANDLA JAHNAVI III 111519104163 

02. DASARI VIJAYA SAI III 111519104021 



03. KONCHA VENKATA VIJITHA II 111520104081 

04. INDLA NAMRATHA II 111520104053 

05. NARINDI BAGYA SRI III 111519104088 

VOLLEYBALL - WINNERS –ECE 

 01. VENU BHUVANASREE III 111519106173 

02. VARSHINIE SAGARIKAA M S III 111519106167 

03. PUSAPATI ANUHYA III 111519106126 

04. NAMITHA REDDY P III 111519106098 

05. SHAIK KAMILOON III 111519106141 

06. TAMMINENI SWARNA VARSHINI II 111520106159 

07. KEERTHANA S II 111520106057 

08. TELUKUNTALA KAVYA SRI II 111520106160 

09. PRANITHA S II 111520106114 

10. PRATIMA K II 111520106117 

11. MEDA CHARMIKA I 111521104085 

12. GUNTAMADUGU SAHITHI I 111521104044 

VOLLEYBALL - RUNNERS –CSBS 

 01. BINDU PRIYA G II 111520244007 

02. RESHMA G II 111520244033 

03. GURRAM VENKATA SAI LAKSHMI 

TEJASWANI111520244016 

II 111520244016 

04. GUTTIREDDY DHARANI REDDY I 111521202019 

05. MANTHU KAVYA I 111521202032 

06. RANJANI M I 111521202044 

07. SWATHI SHREE A I 111521202056 

08. SOWMIYA R I 111521202054 

09. ROSHINI S I 111521202045 

10. SONALI S I 111521202052 

11. NIKITHA R I 111521202037 

BASKETBALL- WINNERS –ECE 

 01. VARSHINIE SAGARIKAA M S III 111519106167 

02. PILLELLA LASYA PRIYA III 111519106112 

03. NITYAA SRI M B III 111519106108 

04. NARMADHA V III 111519106100 

05. NAMITHA REDDY P III 111519106098 

06. VARSHA B II 111520106169 

07. TELUKUNTALA KAVYA SRI II 111520106160 

08. PRATIMA K II 111520106117 

09. TAMMINENI SWARNA VARSHINI II 111520106159 

10. HARIPRIYA .N II 111520106041 

11. GAYATHRI V II 111520106034 

BASKET BALL - RUNNERS – IT 

 01. THRISHA. S III 111519205054 

02. BOOSHIKA. A III 111519205005 

03. SINDU PRIYA .T III 111519205046 

04. KEERTHI REDDY. R III 111519205022 

05. HARSINI S R III 111519205011 

06. SHANMATHI S III 111519205043 

07. TEJASVI J III 111519205050 



08. RANJANI R J III 111519205037 

09. JAYAPRIYA A III 111519205015 

10. MANASA S III 111519205026 

11. JANSHI MARY S III 111519205014 

12. AVANTHIKA M I 111521203009 

TABLE TENNIS - WINNERS – EIE 

 01. VANITHA SHREE B IV 111518107029 

02. KUNGUMA LAKSHMI S IV 111518107006 

03. ABIRAMI C III 111519107001 

04. PRIYADHARSHINI B III 111519107020 

05. MONICA R III 111519107015 

TABLE TENNIS - RUNNERS – IT 

 01. HARSINI S R III 111519205011 

02. THRISHA S III 111519205054 

03. BOMMAGUNTA SIVA VARUN 

KUMAR 

III 111519205004 

04. HARSINI S R III 111519205011 

05. ASHMITHA  A I 111521204001 

THROW BALL- WINNERS – CSE 

S.NO NAME OF THE STUDENTS YEAR REG.NO 

01. TALAPANENI LAKSHMI BHAVANA IV 111518104109 

02. SUBITHA M IV 111518104104 

03. SUBHIKSHAA S III 111519104153 

04. NIVETHITHA P III 111519104093 

05. SANGEETHA R III 111519104123 

06. KONCHA VENKATA VIJITHA II 111520104081 

07. THRISHA S II 111520104167 

08. SAKAMURI ANILA CHOWDARY II 111520104130 

09. SHAIK SAMEEHA TABASSUM II 111520104141 

10. HEMA SREE G M I 111521102056 

11. GEETHA SRI G S I 111521102049 

12. MANDADI LAKSHMI SRAVYA I  

111521102093 THROW BALL - RUNNERS – EEE 

 S.NO NAME OF THE STUDENTS YEAR REG.NO 

01. GUNADHARSHINI C III 111519105015 

02. SRI YOGITHA S     III 111519105044 

03. HINDTHUJA N     III 111519105018 

04. ANUSREE M S III 111519105006 

05. ISHWARYA M III 111519105020 

06. MEGHA B III 111519105027 

07. GAYATHRI B III 111519105011 

08. JANANI L II 111520105011 

09. ANGEL S II 111520105001 

10. SONIKA N II 111520105306 

BALLBADMINTON - WINNERS – ECE 

 

 

 

 

 

S.NO NAME OF THE STUDENTS YEAR REG.NO 

01. VENU BHUVANASREE III 111519106173 

02. NAMITHA REDDY P III 111519106098 

03. REENA JOHANNA P III 111519106133 



04. PILLELLA LASYA PRIYA III 111519106112 

05. VARSHINIE SAGARIKAA M S III 111519106167 

06. NITYAA SRI M B III 111519106108 

07. THUMATI ARCHANA II 111520106165 

08. TAMMINENI SWARNA VARSHINI II 111520106159 

BALLBADMINTON - RUNNERS – CSE 

 S.NO NAME OF THE STUDENTS YEAR REG.NO 

01. HIBA MARIAM H III 111519104047 

02. MAHALAKSHMI G III 111519104073 

03. NARINDI BAGYA SRI III 111519104088 

04. SMITI E II 111520104149 

05. ARETI HAASREYA I 111521102016 

 

ATHLETICS FINAL RESULTS FOR GIRLS 

100 MTS 

S.NO NAME OF THE STUDENT YEAR BRANCH REG.NO POSITION 

01. BOOSHIKA. A III IT 111519205005 GOLD  

02. ROSHINI V I AIML 111521204042 SILVER 

03. ANUSREE M S III EEE 111519105006 BRONZE 

200 MTS 

01. BOOSHIKA. A III IT 111519205005 GOLD  

02. ANUSREE M S III EEE 111519105006 SILVER 

03. SUSHMITHA S I ECE 111521104152 BRONZE 

400 MTS 

01. MADDIPATIMAHESWARI I AIML 111521204027 GOLD  

02. ISHWARYA M III        EEE 111519105020 SILVER 

03. KESAVARTHINI M II CSBS 111520244020 BRONZE 

800 MTS 

01. ISHWARYA M III        EEE 111519105020 GOLD  

02. MADDIPATIMAHESWARI I AIML 111521204027 GOLD  

03. YOGHA MEENA R II CSBS 111520244055 BRONZE 

LONG JUMP 

01. BOOSHIKA. A III IT 111519205005 GOLD  

02. SUBITHA M IV        CSE 111518104104 SILVER 

03. ANUSREE M S III EEE 111519105006 BRONZE 

TRIPLE JUMP 

01. BOOSHIKA. A III IT 111519205005 GOLD  

02. SUSHMITHA S I ECE 111521104152 SILVER 

03. ANUSREE M S III EEE 111519105006 BRONZE 

 

SHOTPUT THROW 



01. HEMA SREE G M I CSE 111521102056 GOLD  

02. SONIKA N II         EEE 111520105306 SILVER 

03. ROSHINI V I AIML 111521204042 BRONZE 

DISCUSS THROW 

01. ROSHINI V I AIML 111521204042 GOLD  

02. HEMA SREE G M I CSE 111521102056 SILVER 

03. ISHWARYA M III         EEE 111519105020 BRONZE 

JAVELIN THROW 

01. TALAPANENI LAKSHMI 

BHAVANA 

IV CSE 111518104109 GOLD  

02. SUBITHA M IV CSE 111518104104 SILVER 

03. KESAVARTHINI M I CSBS 111520244020 BRONZE 

4X100 MTS RELAY 

01. ROSHINI V I AIML 111521204042 GOLD 

02. MADDIPATIMAHESWARI I AIML 111521204027 GOLD 

03. CHENDU SAI P I AIML 111521204008 GOLD 

04. KRITHIKA L T I AIML 111521204023 GOLD 

01. ANUSREE M S III EEE 111519105006 SILVER 

02. ISHWARYA M III EEE 111519105020 SILVER 

03. GUNADHARSHINI C III EEE 111519105015 SILVER 

04. SONIKA N II EEE 111520105306 SILVER 

01. VAISHNAVI R III ECE 111519106164 BRONZE 

02. KEERTHANA S II ECE 111520106057 BRONZE 

03. JAHNAVI B S II ECE 111520106052 BRONZE 

04. SUSHMITHA S I ECE 111521104152 BRONZE 

4X400 MTS RELAY 

01. ROSHINI V I AIML 111521204042 GOLD 

02. MADDIPATIMAHESWARI I AIML 111521204027 GOLD 

03. CHENDU SAI P I AIML 111521204008 GOLD 

04. JAISRI V I AIML 111521204014 GOLD 

01. SUBITHA M IV CSE 111518104104 SILVER 

02. SARVUGARI ANUSHA III CSE 111519104129 SILVER 

03. ARCHANA R II CSE 111520104013 SILVER 

04. MANDADILAKSHMISRAVYA I CSE 111521102093 SILVER 

01. KEERTHIKA M N I IT 111521203026 BRONZE 

02. VAISHNAVI R I IT 111521203055 BRONZE 

03. NIKITHA S I IT 111521203036 BRONZE 

04. KIRUTHIGA S I IT 111521203028 BRONZE 

***THANK YOU TO ALL*** 


